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SCHOOL COACH EMAIL PRACTICE DAY/TIME 
Christian Academy Angie Collins angiecollins08@icloud.com Tues, Thurs 3:30-4:45 

Community Montessori -- --  

Fairmont Rene & Scott Doty 
Marisa Tolbert 

sdoty89@gmail.com Tues, Thurs – after school until 3:30 

Floyds Knobs Ashley Selfridge 
 

amselfridge@gmail.com Tues, Thurs 2:30-3:30 (no Thurs practice 
once meets begin) 

Georgetown Brandon Hopf bmhopf@gmail.com Practice Mon. August 14th & Wed 16th  
*See Coach for additional practice schedule 

Grant Line Tessa Vittitoe 
Courtney Heishman 

tvittitoe@nafcs.org Tues, Thursday 2:30-3:30 at school (no Thurs 
practice once meets begin) 

Green Valley Melia Padgett-Yount Melia2610@gail.com Mon, Wed  *see coach for practice schedule 

Greenville Andrew Hamilton adhami03@gmail.com Tues, Thurs 2:30-3:30 (no Thurs practice 
once meets begin) 

Mt. Tabor James Haller 
Karissa Blackford 

jameshaller81@gmail.com 
kblackford@nafcs.org 

Tues, Thurs – after school until 3:45 

S. Ellen Jones Amanda Beam Adbeam47@aol.com Tues, Thurs  2:30-4:00 at school 
(no practice on race days) 

Slate Run Brad & Liz Stith 
Andrew Cato 

Bstith@nafcs.org Mon, Tues, Thurs -- until 3:20 

Home School -- -- -- 

Providence Academy Charlie Archer charlesmarcher@gmail.com (Refer to school’s Team App for time and 
location) 


